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Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

25-Jan-13 Revised
Friday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11946 11683 11431 11281 11045 10897 10694 10537 10464 10393 10361 10415 10599 10862 10775 10869 11057 12045 12819 13346 13626 14029 14411 14496 613,158
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 2,160

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 689 686 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,955
JMJGU2 690 689 689 689 689 689 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 689 686 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,955
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 13,440
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 13,008
PKLGU5 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 265 266 266 266 266 266 12,743
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 692 686 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 694 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 692 686 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 692 686 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 694 681 671 667 662 660 663 675 692 686 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,592
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,592
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 218 203 199 195 193 192 190 188 191 194 195 171 191 182 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 218 203 199 195 193 192 190 188 191 194 195 171 191 182 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 218 203 199 195 193 192 190 188 191 194 195 171 191 182 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 121 133 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,584
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 85 121 133 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,584
PAKABK1A 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 111 115 117 117 117 117 5,246
PAKABK1B 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 111 115 117 117 117 117 5,246
PAKABK3A 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 112 115 117 117 117 117 5,251
PAKABK3B 107 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 112 115 117 117 117 117 5,250
PGLAGT11 360 346 310 289 262 255 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,732
PGLAGT12 360 346 310 289 262 255 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,732
PGPSBK3A(D 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 130 130 130 130 5412
PGPSBK3B(D 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 121 130 130 130 130 5409
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 196 168 146 134 130 130 130 154 163 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,517
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 196 168 146 134 130 130 130 154 163 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,517
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 195 168 145 134 130 130 130 154 163 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,515
SGB3GT31 200 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 213 213 213 213 213 213 8,629
SGB3GT33 199 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 162 213 213 213 213 213 213 8,628
SGRIGT12 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 160 201 205 205 205 7,104
SGRIGT13 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 160 200 204 205 205 7,100
TJGSBK1A 355 355 323 300 272 262 257 250 248 244 241 246 254 254 205 246 229 289 349 355 355 355 355 355 15,474
TJGSBK1B 349 349 322 300 270 262 255 250 248 244 241 246 252 254 205 246 228 288 348 349 349 349 349 349 15,278
TJGSBK2A(D 346 340 308 286 256 248 241 237 234 230 227 232 238 240 203 233 215 275 335 346 346 346 346 346 14958
TJGSBK2B(D 348 341 308 286 257 248 241 237 234 230 227 232 238 240 203 233 215 275 335 348 348 348 348 348 15020
YPKA 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 612 612 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 30,244
SKSPBK1 346 295 267 251 231 225 221 217 216 213 211 214 219 220 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,361
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 130 130 130 130 163 199 203 203 203 5,8525,
YPGS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 126 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 6,396
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 156 199 203 205 205 4,792
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 5,531
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 156 199 203 205 205 4,466
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 156 199 203 205 205 2,972
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 99 100 3,226
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 1,006
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 886
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 882
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,593
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 115 100 1,905
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 700
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 150 150 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 25 40 35 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 50 50 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 1372 1635 1887 2037 1973 2121 2324 2481 2554 2625 2657 2603 2419 2373 2908 2464 2510 1522 1395 1085 955 970 954 953 70,821

TOTAL GEN 11816 11553 11301 11151 10915 10767 10564 10407 10334 10263 10231 10285 10469 10732 10645 10739 10927 11915 12689 13216 13496 13899 14281 14366 606,918



(
(

SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 206 213 213 213 213 213 0 0 0 0 5,531

Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14381 14114 13831 13970 14123 14406 14637 14698 14728 14695 14440 13868 13427 13242 13163 13971 14068 14027 13805 13585 13130 13232 12906 12630 613,158
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 2,160

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 32,955
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 32,955
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 13,440
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 13,008
PKLGU5 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 266 265 265 265 266 266 266 266 266 265 266 265 265 12,743
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,306
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,592
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,592
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,148
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,584
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,584
PAKABK1A 117 117 116 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 117 114 113 107 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 114 102 5,246
PAKABK1B 117 117 116 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 117 114 113 107 115 115 115 115 115 114 115 114 102 5,246
PAKABK3A 117 117 116 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 117 114 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 115 114 103 5,251
PAKABK3B 117 117 116 116 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 117 114 113 107 115 116 116 115 115 114 115 114 103 5,250
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,732
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,732
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 129 130 129 130 117 101 95 130 130 130 130 125 118 130 107 95 5412
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 129 130 128 130 117 101 95 130 130 130 130 125 118 128 107 95 5409
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,517
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,517
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,515
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 162 8,629
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 162 8,628
SGRIGT12 202 195 192 186 181 176 176 176 175 176 172 201 154 120 110 177 177 176 177 167 155 173 134 110 7,104
SGRIGT13 202 195 192 186 181 176 176 175 175 176 172 201 154 120 110 177 176 176 177 167 155 173 134 110 7,100
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 15,474
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 15,278
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 14958
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 15020
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 30,244
SKSPBK1 21 51 81 111 141 181 181 181 181 181 209 221 281 321 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 313 9,361
SGRIGT23 200 195 191 185 179 175 176 174 174 174 172 199 160 137 130 175 176 176 177 167 159 173 147 130 5,852
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 6,396
SGRIGT11 201 195 192 186 181 176 176 174 175 176 171 199 147 103 90 177 176 176 177 165 148 173 0 0 4,792
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 206 213 213 213 213 213 0 0 0 0 5,531
SGRIGT21 200 195 192 186 180 176 176 174 175 176 171 199 147 103 90 175 176 176 177 164 0 0 0 0 4,466
SGRIGT22 202 195 192 186 181 176 176 174 175 176 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,972
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 90 60 60 60 60 97 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,226
KNYR 2 90 60 0 0 60 97 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,006
KNYR 3 90 0 0 0 0 97 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 886
KNYR 4 90 0 0 0 0 94 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 882
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 65 80 63 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,593
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 80 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 207
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 120 100 0 100 100 120 150 150 150 150 140 0 0 0 0 100 110 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,905
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SYPS 1 100 100 0 15 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10 0 0 0 20 100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 2,856
BSIA 1 40 30 10 30 40 40 40 35 35 40 40 35 10 10 10 25 35 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 50 60 50 60 60 50 50 60 60 50 50 60 20 20 20 60 55 60 25 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 939 952 915 972 949 906 909 932 902 935 900 901 1068 1293 1401 993 980 1021 993 979 1004 902 1011 1287 70,821

TOTAL GEN 14251 13984 13701 13840 13993 14276 14507 14568 14598 14565 14310 13738 13297 13112 13033 13841 13938 13897 13675 13455 13000 13102 12776 12500 606,918
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